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12" MEETING OF THE STEERING COMMITTEE OF THE
NATIONAL WATER POLICY DIALOGUE ON IWRM IN ARMENIA

Date: May 6, 2014

Location:

"Regance" Hotel Complex, 10/1 Davit Anhaght Street, Yerevan

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

Steering Committee Members

Volodya Narimanyan

Head of the Water Resources Management
Agency (WRMA), Ministry of Nature Protection of
Armenia, Chairman of the NCC, E-mail:
narimanyan59@mail.ru

Araksya Davoyan
Deputy Head of the WRMA, Ministry of Nature
Protection of Armenia, E-mail: araks@gmail.com

Artur Avagyan

Head of the Hrazdan Water Basin Management
Authority, WRMA, Ministry of Nature Protection
of Armenia, E-mail: artur-avagyan@mail.ru

Nune Hovhannisyan

Head of the Strategic Environmental Projects,
Department of Strategic Environmental Projects
and Monitoring, Ministry of Nature Protection of
the Republic of Armenia,

E-mail: nuneoganesyan@rambler.ru

Artur Gevorgyan

Director, Environmental Impact Monitoring
Centre of the Ministry of Nature Protection of the
Republic of Armenia,

Email: armekomonitoring@mail.ru

Gayane Hovsepyan

Chief Specialist of the Cadastre and Monitoring
Division, WRMA of the Ministry of Nature
Protection of the Republic of Armenia, Secretary
of the NCC, E-mail: hovgayush@list.ru

Vahe Asryan

Deputy Head of Division of Programming of
Budgetary Expenditures of the Agriculture, Nature
Protection and Water Economy Sectors,
Department of Programming of Current
Budgetary Expenditures of the Industrial Sector of
the Economy, Ministry of Finance of Armenia,
E-mail: vahe.astryan@minfin.am

Gevorg Torosyan

Chief Specialist of the Division of Useful Minerals
and General Geology, Department of
Underground, Ministry of Energy and Natural
Resources of the Republic of Armenia,

E-mail: gevorgtorosyan@gmail.com

Boris Mnatzakanyan
Armenian State Pedagogical University after Kh.
Abovyan, E-mail: borismnacakanyan@mail.ru

Vilik Sargsyan
Yerevan State University of Architecture and
Construction, E-mail: viliksargsyan@mail.ru

State Stakeholder Institutions

Rafik Antonyan

Cheif Specialist of the Territorial Development
and Nature Protection Department, Cabinet of
Ministers of the Republic of Armenia,

E-mail: aelita.gasparyan@gov.am

Gagik Karapetyan

Cheif Specialist of the Territorial Development
and Nature Protection Department, Cabinet of
Ministers of the Republic of Armenia



Naira Kachyantz

Deputy Head of Water User Permits Division,
WRMA, Ministry of Nature Protection of the
Republic of Armenia, E-mail:
nairamkachyants@list.ru

Hrant Zakaryan

Heed of the Water Cadastre and Monitoring
Division, WRMA, Ministry of Nature Protection of
the Republic of Armenia, E-mail:
hrantzagar@gmail.com

Armine Arushanyan

Cheif Specialist of Water Use Permits Division,
WRMA, Ministry of Nature Protection of the
Republic of Armenia, E-mail:
arushanyanarmine@list.ru

Nune Bakunts

Deputy Chief Director of the national Centre for
Control and Prevention of Diseases, Ministry of
Health of Armenia, E-mail: n.bakunts@gmail.com

Hamlet Melkonyan

Deputy Director of the Armenian State
Hydrometeorological and Monitoring Service of
the Ministry of Emergency Situations of Armenia,
E-mail: hamlet melkonyan@yahoo.com

Gayane Shahnazaryan

Deputy Director of the Environmental Impact
Monitoring Centre of the Ministry of Nature
Protection of the Republic of Armenia, Email:
gayane_shahnazaryan@yahoo.com

Levon Azizyan

Head of Hydrological Centre, Armenian State
Hydrometeorological and Monitoring Service of
the Ministry of Emergency Situations of Armenia,
E-mail: levon azizyan@yahoo.com

Alina Zurnachyan
Head of Surface Water Quality Monitoring Group

of the Environmental Impact Monitoring Centre of

the Ministry of Nature Protection of the Republic
of Armenia, Email: a_zurnachyan@yahoo.com
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International Organizations and Projects

Tatiana Efimova
OECD/EAP Task Force Secretariat,
E-mail: tatiana.efimova@oecd.org

Alisher Mamadzhanov,

Environmental Affairs Officer, Environment
Division of the United Nations Economic
Commission for Europe,

E-mail: Alisher.Mamadzhanov@unece.org

Karri Eloheimo

Finnish Environment Institute (SYKE)
Project Manager,

Email: karri.eloheimo@ymparisto.fi

Matthew Kahane
UNECE consultant,
E-mail: matthewkahane@yahoo.com

Vahagn Tonoyan
Country Water Management Expert — Armenia,
E-mail: vrtonoyan@gmail.com

Gunther Redmer
Manager of the Project for Construction of Kaps
Reservoir and Gravity Irrigation System,

E-mail: red@ces.de

Armen Martirosyan

UNDP Armenia Environmental Governance
Portfolio Analyst,

E-mail: armen.martirosyan@undp.org

Lilit Harurtyunyan
USAID Clean Energy and Water Program in
Armenia, E-mail: lilithar@gmail.com

Zara Chatinyan
Armenian office of KfW Bank,
E-mail: zara.chatinyan extern@kfw.de

Gohar Ghazinyan
Environmental Affairs Officer, OSCE Yerevan
Office, E-mail: Gohar.Ghazinyan@osce.org

Dshkhuhi Sahakyan

Armenian Office of the Regional Environmental
Centre for the South Caucasus,

E-mail: dshkhuhi.sahakyan@rec-caucasus.org




Private Sector, NGOs and Independent Experts

Emma Anakhasyan

“Armenian Women for Health and Healthy
Environment” NGO Expert

E-mail: office@awhhe.am

Eduard Mesropyan
Director, “Jinj” LLC, E-mail: eam@jinjconsult.com

Aida Iskoyan
Chairman, “EPAC” NGO, zE-mail:
epac@arminco.com
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Aram Gevorgyan
GIS Expert,
E-mail: aram gevorgyan@yahoo.com

Benyamin Zakaryan,
Hydrogolist, E-mail: zakaryanbenik@gmail.com

Tigran Oganezov
Water Management Expert
E-mail: toganezov@yahoo.com

Arevik Hovsepyan
“Country Water Partnership” NGO Chairman
E-mail: cwp.armenia@gmail.com




